
PR-924, Humacao, 00791, Puerto Rico787-400-2330 www.elkafepr.com

M E N U

@elkafepr Follow us on Facebook 

I m p o r t a n t  N o t i c e :

P l e a s e  r e v i e w  y o u r  o r d e r  b e f o r e  c o n f i r m i n g .  E l  K a f é  i s  n o t

r e s p o n s i b l e  f o r  i n c o r r e c t l y  p l a c e d  o r d e r s .  O n c e  a n  o r d e r  i s

p r o c e s s e d ,  n o  c h a n g e s  o r  r e f u n d s  w i l l  b e  i s s u e d ,  a n d  t h e  o r d e r

w i l l  b e  c h a r g e d .

I m p o r t a n t  N o t i c e :
P l e a s e  r e v i e w  y o u r  o r d e r  b e f o r e  c o n f i r m i n g .  E l  K a f é  i s  n o t

r e s p o n s i b l e  f o r  i n c o r r e c t l y  p l a c e d  o r d e r s .  O n c e  a n  o r d e r  i s
p r o c e s s e d ,  n o  c h a n g e s  o r  r e f u n d s  w i l l  b e  i s s u e d ,  a n d  t h e  o r d e r

w i l l  b e  c h a r g e d .



Enjoy our seasonal novelties during these festive
season and give us your feedback

S E S O N A L

 PEPPERMINT
MOCHA ESPRESSO

MARTINI

BISCOFF ESPRESSO
MARTINI

HOT CHOLATE
PILLOW

COFFEE FLIGHT CARAMEL
BISCOFF LATTE

PEPPERMINT
MOCHA LATTE



D R I N K S

C
A

F
E

F R O M  T H E  H O U S E

E s p r e s s o  d o b l e  $ 2 . 5 0

C o r t a d i t o  $ 2 . 7 5

M a c c h i a t o  $ 2 . 7 5

O P E N  M O N D A Y  T O  F R I D A Y  7 : 3 0  A M  -  3 : 0 0  P M
@ E L K A F E P R

C o c o -  c a p u

C h o c o  -  c a p u  

N u t t y  -  c a r a m e l  

C a p p i  -  s t a c h i o

8 o z  |  1 2 o z

  $ 6  |  $ 7

      

Matcha

Chai 

Dirty Chai

Green Tea | Black Tea| Herbal Infiusions 

C O L D
I c e d  L a t t e

F r o z e n  C o f f e e

    |  1 6 o z

    |  $ 5 . 0 0

    |  $ 7 . 5 0

TAKE WITH YOU
OUR COFFEE BEANS

BAGS
B a g s  o f  8 O Z  

C H U P A C A B R A  

L A  M O N T A Ñ A

Y A U C O

J U R A C A N  

A D J U N T A S

W E  H A V E  A  C O F F E E

G R I N D E R  S O  Y O U  C A N

T A K E  I T  R E A D Y  T O  U S E

T E A
C o l d |  H o t  

E X T R A S  
Extra shot .75 , whipped cream .99, flavors .99 : hazelnut, caramelo,

coco, macadamia, almendra, amaretto, french vanilla, vainilla,

lavanda, strawberry, peppermint, pumpkin spice, pistachio and roasted

marshmallow. Sugar free .99: Vainilla, caramel and  hazelnut.

Milks : Whole, Oat $1, Almond $1 and Soy $1

4 o z

 1 6 o z  |  6 o z  8 o z  1 2 o z  

L a t t e

 8 o z  |  1 2 o z

 $ 3 . 7 5  |  $ 4 . 5 0

A m e r i c a n o  

  8 o z  |  1 2 o z
 $ 2 . 7 5  |  $ 3 . 2 5

C a p p u c c i n o

 8 o z  |  1 2 o z

M o c h a

 8 o z  |  1 2 o z

C h o c o l a t e  c a l i e n t e

 8 o z  |  1 2 o z

 $ 4 . 4 5  |  $ 5 . 0 0  $ 3 . 0 0  |  $ 3 . 6 0 $ 3 . 5 0  |  $ 4 . 5 0



Drinks
menu

CLASSIC MIMOSA $7 . 50

ESPRESSO MARTINI  $9

SPARKLING $25

Sparkling, pama and dragonfruit

Khalua, vodka, simple syrup and espresso

One juice of 8oz or two of 4oz

DRAGON BLOOD $9

Juices : Orange, Passion Fruit, Acerola, Soursop, Tamarind,

Watermelon, Lime, Pink Grapefruit and Strawberry

TIO BAILEYS $8 . 50

Frozen drink, espresso, baileys and chocolate.

F O R  G R O U P S  O F  5  O R  M O R E  D I N E R S ,  A  1 5 %  T I P  I S  S U G G E S T E D
@ E L K A F E P R

FRAPPES 

SMOOTHIES
PIÑA COLADA |  STRAWBERRY | MANGO  |  PASSIONFRUIT

    1 6 o z

  |  $ 7 . 0 0  

  |  $ 7 . 5 0  
| BANANA | SPINACH | KIWI | STRAWBERRY | PEANUT BUTTER | BLUEBERRIES |

| PROTEIN | CHIA | OATS

CHOOSE 3 INGREDIENTS



Oatmeal | Farina | Cornmeal 
(add fruits $1.75)

TOBegin

Hot Cereal
la residente

Pizza turnover stuffed with
scrambled eggs and ham. Add
vegetables or bacon for .99¢

Croquetas 
Choose between Gouda 

or Serrano ham

Queso Frito
Fried cheese with guava sauce

Empanadas 
Mini turnovers choose

between chicken or beef.

$2.75
$6.50

$7.99

$6.99

$5.99



F O R  K I D S

E L  P I K O T E O  $ 1 4
Choose how you want your eggs, fried, omelette
or scrambled. Also choose waffles, pancakes or
FrenchToast ($1.50+) Includes regular ham,
vegetables and American cheese. Add your
favorite topping for .25

S U P E R  S C R A M B L E D  /
S U P E R  O M E L E T T E  $ 1 3 . 5 0
Spinach, bell pepper, onion, cherry tomato,
bacon, mixed cheese, sour cream and
fresh avocado slices.

L A  O M E P L E T A  $ 1 3 . 7 5
Omelette filled with ham, turkey ham,
shredded chicken breast, vegetables and
American cheese. Topped with potato sticks
and mayo-ketchup sauce.

D R I N K S
NATURAL JUICES

Orange, Passion Fruit, Acerola,
Soursop, Tamarind, Strawberry,

watermelon, lime and Pink Grapefruit
$ 5.00

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, LaCroix 

$ 1.85

GLASS BOTTLED WATER
$ 2.00 - $3.00

S P A R T A N  O M E L E T T E  $ 1 2 . 5 0

Omelette filled with delicious home
fries, ham, onions, peppers, spinach
and American cheese, with butter
toasts. 

B R E A K F A S T

G E T  C R E A T I V E
Add: Fruits $1.99, sausage, turkey, steak, pulled pork,

shredded chicken, chicken strips, French fries, home fries,
sweet potato fries, hash browns, butter toasts, avocado,

vegan sausage, bacon, vegan breaded chicken, guacamole
and fried sweet plantains.

Toppings: Guava, Bavarian, Nutella, strawberry glaze,
cream cheese or house glaze.

Mickey or Minnie pancake $5.75 
Mickey pikoteo $10
2 scrambled eggs, ham, American cheese and
Mickey or Minnie pancakes. 
Quesadilla $5.00
 With mixed cheese 
Smash burger kids $7
1 smash of 3oz with cheese and ketchup.
Includes French fries.
                  *ONLY FOR 12 YEARS OLD OR UNDER*

GLASS BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER
$3.50 - $4.50



A V O T O A S T  
Sourdough rosemary toast, avocado, scrambled
eggs, pickled onions, cherry tomatoes in balsamic
vinegar and garlic and chives cream cheese

C A P R E S E
Rosemary bread, pesto sauce, fresh mozzarella
and cherry tomatoes in balsamic vinegar.

B A N A T O A S T

Multigrain whole wheat bread, peanut butter,
banana and chocolate chips.

$ 1 4

$ 1 0

$ 6 . 5 0

2  T O  3  D I N E R S

House fries, scrambled eggs with ham,
vegetables and cheese. Includes pancakes,
waffles or French toast ($10) with fruit.

4  T O  5  D I N E R S

House fries, scrambled eggs with ham,
vegetables and cheese. Includes pancakes,
waffles or French toast ($10) with fruit.

$ 5 0

$ 6 0

Y O G U R T  P A R F A I T

Multigrain whole wheat bread, yogurt, fruit, chia
seeds and honey

A F F O G A T O

Shot espresso and 1 scoop of vanilla ice cream

O P E N  T O A S T

F A M I L Y  T R A Y S

D E S S E R T S  

$ 6 . 5 0

B R O W N I E  /  P A N E T E L A

C A K E S

$ 2 . 2 5

Carrot, Pistachio, Lemon 

$ 3 . 7 5

C O R N B R E A D $ 1 . 2 5

$ 6 . 9 9



WafflesWaffles
Breaded chicken strips on a bed of

waffles filled with cheddar cheese,

one egg and hot honey mustard

sauce

Chicken & waffle $15

Waffle bed, avocado slices, pulled

pork, fried egg and our delicious

homemade guava sauce.

Doña Carnita $16.25

Our delicious waffles, with

whipped cream cheese,

cheesecake pieces and fresh

strawberry glaze.

Strawberrycheesecake $13

Nutella, chocolate chips

and powdered sugar.

 Chocolatosos $10.50

Waffle Bowl  $10.00
Filled with seasonal fruits and

powdered sugar. Add your favorite

topping.

PancakesPancakes
Strawberrycheesecake $13
Fluffy pancake, with whipped cream cheese,

cheesecake pieces and strawberry glaze.

 Chocolatosos $10.99
Nutella, chocolate chips

and powdered sugar.

Guava Cream $13
Fluffy pancakes, whipped cream cheese with and

guava sauce.

 Pancake Trio $13
3 pancakes with a different topping.

Choose between Nutella, guava crème,

salsa de limón, crema Bavarian, salsa de la

casa y whipped cream.



French Toast French Toast 
Artisan cinnamon bread with house glaze.

Cinnamon Toast $12.25

Artisan guava bread, whipped cream cheese

and guava sauce.

Guava Cream Toast $13.25

Our French toast with whipped cream cheese, pieces of

cheesecake and strawberry glaze.

Strawberrycheescake $14.00

Artisan brioche bread breaded with graham crackers,

filled with chocolate, flamed marshmallows and

strawberries.

 Nutelosas $12.25

S’mores Toast $15

Nutella, confectioners' sugar, and chocolate chips.

I M P O R TA N T  N O T I C E :
P L E A S E  R E V I E W  YO U R  O R D E R  B E F O R E  C O N F I R M I N G .  E L  K A F É  I S

N O T  R E S P O N S I B L E  F O R  I N C O R R E C T LY  P L A C E D  O R D E R S .  O N C E  A N
O R D E R  I S  P R O C E S S E D ,  N O  C H A N G E S  O R  R E F U N D S  W I L L  B E

I S S U E D ,  A N D  T H E  O R D E R  W I L L  B E  C H A R G E D .



SANDWICHESSANDWICHESSANDWICHES

Tuna $7.50Tuna $7.50Tuna $7.50

Turkey ham, American
cheese, mayonnaise or
butter and salad.

Mayonnaise or butter,
American cheese and
salad.

Mayo, onions and peppers.

WRAPSWRAPSWRAPS

Chicken | Breaded $11Chicken | Breaded $11Chicken | Breaded $11

Pulled Pork $11Pulled Pork $11Pulled Pork $11

Skirt Steak $15Skirt Steak $15Skirt Steak $15

Tripleta $13Tripleta $13Tripleta $13

La Burrichanga $14.50La Burrichanga $14.50La Burrichanga $14.50

Scrambled $9.50Scrambled $9.50Scrambled $9.50
Ham, all the vegetables
and Swiss cheese.

Ham, turkey ham, chicken,
swiss, mayo ketchup and
potato sticks

Swiss cheese and salad

“Deep fried” Wrap filled
with scrambled eggs,
vegetables and ham.
Gratinated with cheese and
bacon with hashbrowns.

Step 1: Choose from hashbrowns, home
fries, French fries, sweet potatoes, salad,
vegetables, or white rice.

Home fries or French fries,
8oz steak, fried eggs and pico
de gallo

SPECIALTIESSPECIALTIESSPECIALTIES

Delicious quesadilla of
pulled pork or shredded
chicken. Pico de gallo, sour
and guacamole.

La patrona $13.00La patrona $13.00La patrona $13.00

Pastrami $9.50Pastrami $9.50Pastrami $9.50

Turkey $7.35Turkey $7.35Turkey $7.35

Ham & cheese $6.50Ham & cheese $6.50Ham & cheese $6.50

Chicken | Breaded $10Chicken | Breaded $10Chicken | Breaded $10

Salami $7.85Salami $7.85Salami $7.85

Create your bowl $4Create your bowl $4Create your bowl $4

Doña Juanita $18.95Doña Juanita $18.95Doña Juanita $18.95

LUNCH
El Kafe 

VIP RESERVATIONS 
787.400.2330

Montecristo $14.99Montecristo $14.99Montecristo $14.99
Artisan Brioche bread dipped
in a mixture of French toast,
with sweet ham, turkey ham,
egg on the top and delicious
Swiss cheese.

Mortadella $7.85Mortadella $7.85Mortadella $7.85

Smash Burger $12.50Smash Burger $12.50Smash Burger $12.50
Two 3oz patties, American
cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo,
ketchup 

Step 2: Protein chicken or pulled
pork, ground beef, steak $6.99, Ham
$1, Turkey $1.50, Bacon $2.65, vegan
sausage or vegan breaded chicken
$3, breaded chicken $6
Step 3: Toppings include grated
cheese and sour; pico de gallo
$.75, guacamole $.75, avocado $2,
sweet plantains $1.75, fried egg
$1.75

VEGAN MENUVEGAN MENU
Veggie Chicken Sandwich $13.50    Veggie Wrap  $10.50       Vegan French Toasts $12.50

with Chips With Chips

SWEET AND SALTY MAC & CHEESE SWEET AND SALTY MAC & CHEESE 
Includes candy bacon. Choose your favorite toppings pico de gallo $.99, sour, guacamole $.75, avocado
$2, sweet plantain $1.75, fried egg $1.75, chicken or pulled pork $3.99, steak $6.99, ham $1, turkey $1.50,
vegan sausage or vegan breaded chicken $4, breaded chicken $6

E A T I N G  R A W  M E A T ,  P O U L T R Y ,  A N D  E G G S  C A N  I N C R E A S E  Y O U R  R I S K  O F
F O O D B O R N E  I L L N E S S .

Cubano $9.50Cubano $9.50Cubano $9.50
Pulled Pork, ham, pickles,
swiss cheese and mustard

Mayonnaise or butter,
American cheese and
salad.

Swiss cheese and salad

Swiss cheese and salad

Ground Meat$10Ground Meat$10Ground Meat$10
Mixed cheese,
guacamole, sour and
pico de gallo.



PUPPUCCINO $2.99

3OZ WHIPPED CREAM 

MINI WAFFLE SANDWICHES $9.99

WHIPPED CREAM

BACON

PEANUT BUTTER

FRUITS

TREATS (2) $2.50

PAW OF YOGURT WITH PEANUT BUTTER

BONE OF YOGURT WITH FRUITS

PUPPUCCINO $2.99

3OZ WHIPPED CREAM 

MINI WAFFLE SANDWICHES $9.99

WHIPPED CREAM

BACON

PEANUT BUTTER

FRUITS

TREATS (2) $2.50

PAW OF YOGURT WITH PEANUT BUTTER

BONE OF YOGURT WITH FRUITS

PETS MENU 

@ELKAFEPR


